
110-3082LOGO QUAI ESTRIE32

130-2036CABLE / CABLE  3/16 X 198'' LG32

121-1228PLAQUE TREUIL / BACK PLATE 4'' x 5'' x 1/4''31

358-0004POULIE / PULLEY 3" ASS.30

250-0045
LIT PROFILÉ ALUMINIUM  / BUNK ALUMINUM 8 FT

29

140-3001ROUE / WHEEL  24"28

440-2001PATTE / LEG  28''27

140-0062STRUCTURE DE LIT /  BED FRAME26

140-0045
STRUCTURE DE CÔTÉ DROIT /  RIGHT SIDE FRAME

25

140-0044

STRUCTURE DE CÔTÉ GAUCHE / LEFT SIDE FRAME

24

240-0009STRUCTURE AVANT- ARRIERE / FRONT-BACK FRAME23

240-0005STRUCTURE EN "H" / '' H'' FRAME22

433-0009RONDELLE FREIN / LOCK WASHER 3/821

1233-0003RONDELLE PLATE  / FLAT WASHER 3/8 x 1"20

132-0015ECROU HEXAGONE / HEXAGON NUT1/2-2019

432-0011ECROU HEX. GALV. / HEX. NUT GALV. 3/8"-16 NC18

2732-0003ECROU NYLON  / LOCK NUT 3/8-16 17

131-1010

BOULON À ÉPAULEMENT / SHOULDER BOLT 1/2 x 1-3/4"

16

331-1007MANILLE /  SHACKLE 3/815

131-1002BOULON A OEIL / EYE BOLT 3/8-16 x 4.5"14

231-1001BOULON A OEIL / EYE BOLT  3/8-16 x 2-1/2"13

431-0303BOULON /  BOLT 1/2-13 x 1''12

431-0215BOULON / BOLT 3/8-16 x 4''11

831-0213BOULON / BOLT  3/8-16 X 3-1/2''10

231-0211BOULON / BOLT 3/8-16 x 3''9

1231-0209BOULON / BOLT 3/8-16 x 2 1/2''8

130-1201RESSORT /  SPRING7

130-1002TREUIL / WINCH DLB-12006

430-0003GOUPILLE /  HITCH PIN5

421-3014LOQUET DE PATTE / LEG PIN4

221-3013ESPACEUR / SPACER3

121-3011

POIGNÉE DE ROUE / SPINNER KNOB

2

221-3003STABILISATEUR SECONDAIRE / SECONDARY BRACE1

QtéNo. DessinsDESCRIPTIONItem

L'information contenue dans ce document est la propriété de Les Quais de L'Estrie inc.  / The information contained within this document is the property of Eastern Townships Docks inc.
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DETAIL  A

110-3082LOGO QUAI ESTRIE32

440-2001PATTE / LEG  28''27

140-0045
STRUCTURE DE CÔTÉ DROIT /  RIGHT SIDE FRAME

25

140-0044

STRUCTURE DE CÔTÉ GAUCHE / LEFT SIDE FRAME

24

240-0009STRUCTURE AVANT- ARRIERE / FRONT-BACK FRAME23

2732-0003ECROU NYLON  / LOCK NUT 3/8-16 17

1231-0209BOULON / BOLT 3/8-16 x 2 1/2''8

430-0003GOUPILLE /  HITCH PIN5

421-3014LOQUET DE PATTE / LEG PIN4

QtéNo. DessinsDESCRIPTIONItem

A

L'information contenue dans ce document est la propriété de Les Quais de L'Estrie inc.  / The information contained within this document is the property of Eastern Townships Docks inc.
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DETAIL  B

DETAIL  C

110-3082LOGO QUAI ESTRIE32

440-2001PATTE / LEG  28''27

140-0045

STRUCTURE DE CÔTÉ DROIT /  RIGHT SIDE FRAME

25

140-0044

STRUCTURE DE CÔTÉ GAUCHE / LEFT SIDE FRAME

24

240-0009STRUCTURE AVANT- ARRIERE / FRONT-BACK FRAME23

240-0005STRUCTURE EN "H" / '' H'' FRAME22

1233-0003RONDELLE PLATE  / FLAT WASHER 3/8 x 1"20

2732-0003ECROU NYLON  / LOCK NUT 3/8-16 17

431-0215BOULON / BOLT 3/8-16 x 4''11

831-0213BOULON / BOLT  3/8-16 X 3-1/2''10

231-0211BOULON / BOLT 3/8-16 x 3''9

221-3003STABILISATEUR SECONDAIRE / SECONDARY BRACE1

QtéNo. DessinsDESCRIPTIONItem

B

C
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DETAIL  D

110-3082LOGO QUAI ESTRIE32

140-0062STRUCTURE DE LIT /  BED FRAME26

140-0045

STRUCTURE DE CÔTÉ DROIT /  RIGHT SIDE FRAME

25

140-0044
STRUCTURE DE CÔTÉ GAUCHE / LEFT SIDE FRAME

24

240-0005STRUCTURE EN "H" / '' H'' FRAME22

2732-0003ECROU NYLON  / LOCK NUT 3/8-16 17

831-0213BOULON / BOLT  3/8-16 X 3-1/2''10

QtéNo. DessinsDESCRIPTIONItem

D

L'information contenue dans ce document est la propriété de Les Quais de L'Estrie inc.  / The information contained within this document is the property of Eastern Townships Docks inc.
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DETAIL  E

E

110-3082LOGO QUAI ESTRIE32

130-2036CABLE / CABLE  3/16 X 198'' LG32

121-1228PLAQUE TREUIL / BACK PLATE 4'' x 5'' x 1/4''31

358-0004POULIE / PULLEY 3" ASS.30

140-0045
STRUCTURE DE CÔTÉ DROIT /  RIGHT SIDE FRAME

25

433-0009RONDELLE FREIN / LOCK WASHER 3/821

1233-0003RONDELLE PLATE  / FLAT WASHER 3/8 x 1"20

132-0015ECROU HEXAGONE / HEXAGON NUT1/2-2019

432-0011ECROU HEX. GALV. / HEX. NUT GALV. 3/8"-16 NC18

2732-0003ECROU NYLON  / LOCK NUT 3/8-16 17

131-1010

BOULON À ÉPAULEMENT / SHOULDER BOLT 1/2 x 1-3/4"

16

331-1007MANILLE /  SHACKLE 3/815

131-1002BOULON A OEIL / EYE BOLT 3/8-16 x 4.5"14

231-1001BOULON A OEIL / EYE BOLT  3/8-16 x 2-1/2"13

431-0215BOULON / BOLT 3/8-16 x 4''11

130-1201RESSORT /  SPRING7

130-1002TREUIL / WINCH DLB-12006

221-3013ESPACEUR / SPACER3

121-3011

POIGNÉE DE ROUE / SPINNER KNOB

2

QtéNo. DessinsDESCRIPTIONItem

L'information contenue dans ce document est la propriété de Les Quais de L'Estrie inc.  / The information contained within this document is the property of Eastern Townships Docks inc.
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DETAIL  G

DETAIL  F

110-3082LOGO QUAI ESTRIE32

250-0045
LIT PROFILÉ ALUMINIUM  / BUNK ALUMINUM 8 FT

29

2732-0003ECROU NYLON  / LOCK NUT 3/8-16 17

431-0303BOULON /  BOLT 1/2-13 x 1''12

1231-0209BOULON / BOLT 3/8-16 x 2 1/2''8

QtéNo. DessinsDESCRIPTIONItem

G

L'information contenue dans ce document est la propriété de Les Quais de L'Estrie inc.  / The information contained within this document is the property of Eastern Townships Docks inc.
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DETAIL F
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110-3082LOGO QUAI ESTRIE32

130-2036CABLE / CABLE  3/16 X 198'' LG32

QtéNo. DessinsDESCRIPTIONItem
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36'' :  HAUTEUR MAX. / MAX. HEIGHT

12'' :  HAUTEUR MIN. / MIN. HEIGHT

15°

80°
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